
PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 66811812

Data publicarii	01.03.22	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.251,65 RON - 1.251,65 RON

Descriere: TEAVA PPR 10*28.57=285.70 OTEL LAT 1*39.49=39.49 TEAVA RECTANGULARA20/20 1*69.75=69.75 SARMA 7*7.56=52.92 HOLSURUB/SET 4*2.52=10.08 CIMENT 3*21.85=65.55 REZERVOR WC 1*88.23=88.23 ROBINET 5*35.29=176.45 VOPSEA 4*15.97=63.88 DILUANT 1*8.40=8.40 PUNGA 2*0.84=1.68 SURUB 20*1.00=20.00 PIULITA+SAIBA 40*0.17=6.80 PENSULA 1*6.72=6.72 HOLSURUB 100*0.08=8.00 SFOARA 2*0.84=1.68 BALAMALE 3*8.40=25.20 SURUB 10*0.67=6.70 CIMENT 6*26.89=161.34 GALEATA 2*10.08=20.16 BROASCA USA 1*21.00=21.00 IPSOS 9.4*1.00=9.4 LAVABIL 1*61.34=61.34 TRAFALLET 1*15.13=15.13 GRATAR TRAFALLET 1*3.36=3.36 SPACLU 1*3.36=3.36 AMORSA 1*19.33=19.33
